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2023.2 Education Program – Major Workshops 

Program/Topics Cohort Mode Date/s Days Location 

Orientation 23.2  GPT1 
Workshop 
 

7 August 1 TBC 

Aboriginal Health Workshop D 
Riverland, Barossa, Flinders and 
Yorkes registrars 

Rural Training 
Groups 

Workshop 
 

7 & 8 September 2 Tauondi College 

A Day in General Practice 
Workshop 1 
Steph Daly, Phil Maddocks, 
Jane/Cristina, Michelle Emmerson 
registrars 

Metro Training 
Groups 

Workshop 
 

7 September 1 132 Greenhill Road, Unley 

Wellbeing Workshop 1 
Steph Daly, Phil Maddocks, 
Jane/Cristina, Michelle Emmerson 
registrars 

 Metro Training 
Groups 

Workshop 
 

8 September 1 132 Greenhill Road, Unley 

Aboriginal Health Workshop E 
Hills, Fleurieu, Murray Mallee, 
South East and Eyre registrars 

Rural Training 
Groups 

Workshop 
 

5 & 6 October 2 Tauondi College 

A Day in General Practice 
Workshop 2 
All rural registrars 

Rural Training 
Groups 

Workshop 
 

12 October 1 
College House,  
15 Gover St,  
North Adelaide 

Wellbeing Workshop 2 
All rural registrars 

Rural Training 
Groups 

Workshop 
 

13 October 1 
College House,  
15 Gover St,  
North Adelaide 

A Day in General Practice 
Workshop 3 
Nicola/Natasha, George/Yasmin, 
Helen Mullner registrars 

Metro Training 
Groups 

Workshop 
 

9 November 1 
College House,  
15 Gover St,  
North Adelaide 

Wellbeing Workshop 3 
Nicola/Natasha, George/Yasmin, 
Helen Mullner registrars 

Metro Training 
Groups 

Workshop 
 

10 November  1 
College House,  
15 Gover St,  
North Adelaide 

 

Procedural Skills Workshops 

Groups attending ME running the workshop Day Date 

Riverland, Barossa, Flinders/Yorke James Walker & Tom Ryan Thursday 10/08/2023 

Eyre, South East, Hills/Fleurieu, Murray Mallee James Walker & Tom Ryan Thursday 07/09/2023 

Stephanie Daly and Helen Mullner groups James Walker & Tom Ryan Thursday 12/10/2023 

Phil Maddocks and Michelle Emmerson James Walker & Tom Ryan Thursday 16/11/2023 

Jane/Cristina, George/Yasmin, Nicola/Natasha James Walker & Tom Ryan Thursday 07/12/2023 
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Small Peer workshops – Alex Main – Fleurieu Peninsula and Hills 

Workshop Day Date 

6 Tuesday 08/08/2023 

7 Tuesday 05/09/2023 

8 Tuesday 17/10/2023 

9 Tuesday 21/11/2023 

10 Tuesday 12/12/2023 

 

Small Peer workshops – George Choimes & Yasmin Khanbhai – Metro 

Workshop Day Date 

7 Wednesday 23/08/2023 

8 Wednesday 01/11/2023 

9 Wednesday 22/11/2023 

10 Wednesday 13/12/2023 

 

Small Peer workshops – Grant Baker – Barossa/Eyre 

Workshop Day Date 

6 Tuesday 08/08/2023 

7 Tuesday 26/09/2023 

8 Tuesday 31/10/2023 

9 Tuesday 21/11/2023 

10 Tuesday 12/12/2023 
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Small Peer workshops – Jane Asteriadis/Cristina Valero – Metro 

Workshop Day Date 

7 Thursday 24/08/2023 

8 Thursday 14/09/2023 

9 Thursday 19/10/2023 

10 Thursday 23/11/2023 

 

Small Peer workshops – Helen Mullner – Metro 

Workshop Day Date 

7 Tuesday 05/09/2023 

8 Tuesday 17/10/2023 

9 Tuesday 21/11/2023 

10 Tuesday 12/12/2023 

 

 

Small Peer workshops – James Walker/Kari Sims – Flinders/Yorkes 

Workshop Day Date 

6 Thursday 17/08/2023 

7 Thursday 21/09/2023 

8 Thursday 19/10/2023 

9 Thursday 16/11/2023 

10 Thursday 14/12/2023 
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Small Peer workshops – Michelle Emmerson – Metro 

Workshop Day Date 

6 Tuesday 08/08/2023 

7 Tuesday 12/09/2023 

8 Tuesday 17/10/2023 

9 Tuesday 14/11/2023 

10 Tuesday 12/12/2023 

 

Small Peer workshops – Nicola Wisdom & Natasha Nottingham – Metro 

Workshop Day Date 

6 Friday 18/08/2023 

7 Friday 29/09/2023 

8 Friday 20/10/2023 

9 Friday 17/11/2023 

10 Friday 15/12/2023 

 

Small Peer workshops – Phil Maddocks – Metro 

Workshop Day Date 

6 Thursday 10/08/2023 

7 Thursday 31/08/2023 

8 Thursday 28/09/2023 

9 Thursday 19/10/2023 

10 Thursday 30/11/2023 
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Small Peer workshops – Skye Curlis – Murray Mallee 

Workshop Day Date 

7 Wednesday 30/08/2023 

8 Wednesday 27/09/2023 

9 Wednesday 25/10/2023 

10 Wednesday 06/12/2023 

 

 

Small Peer workshops – Sophie Hamilton – Riverland 

Workshop Day Date 

7 Wednesday 23/08/2023 

8 Wednesday 20/09/2023 

9 Wednesday 18/10/2023 

10 Wednesday 22/11/2023 

 

 

Small Peer workshops – Stephanie Daly – Metro 

Workshop Day Date 

7 Thursday 31/08/2023 

8 Thursday 21/09/2023 

9 Thursday 19/10/2023 

10 Thursday 23/11/2023 
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Small Peer workshops – Tom Ryan – South East 

Workshop Day Date 

6 Wednesday 30/08/2023 

7 Wednesday 27/09/2023 

8 Wednesday 01/11/2023 

9 Wednesday 22/11/2023 

10 Wednesday 13/12/2023 

 

 

 


